WEST COAS'T SHEEP DISTRICT-

Kaveisky CouNTY—continued.
Willicombe, A, McK., Retaruke . .
Wilson, . H., Retaruke
Windie, 1. J., Hikimutu
Wisdon and Foster, Kaiticke e
Woolston, John, Kaiticke .. ..

WANGANUI COUNTY
(In Wanganui Subdivision).

Addenbrooke, H. J., Ruakiwi, Mangamahu

Addenbrooke, 8. 8. Whmoma,ta, Mangamahu

Allen, ¥. H.,, Ala.moho .. . e
Allon, H. VV Petangi, Makmkln N

Allen, ][omy William, Makirikiri

Allen, William, Terupo, Makirikiri

Allison, Alexander, Letham, Wanganui
/\lhson, James, Wanwanul .

Anderson, A. G., Mounh Rowan, Kukulat

(private bag), Wanganui

Anderson, G. W, Salisbury Avenue, Wanga-

nui Kast

Anderson, G,

nui East

Anderson, J. A, Box 9, Taihape

Anderson, W. 'I) Longacre Vi all(-y, Okoia. .

Ashton, ’\l W. .md A. lu ., Okoio . .

Baddeley, R., Kakataht. . ..

Bailey, 1\ €., Okoia . ..

Bamber, \/Vl“hl.lll No. 2 Line, \’Vlmlra,nm .

Bartrum, G. N., Makirikiri
Btwm Willian (.. ., Longacre V,L]loy, Okoin
Baxon, William J., Okoia

Bayne, W. ., Bclls Junction, Ruauui
Beggs, H. (Mamtm'anui Property),

birnic, Wellington

Behrent, A. F., No. 2 Line, Wanganui ..
Bell, M., jun., Bell g Junction, Ruanui

Bell, Md,tthow, Mataroa

Betl, Mrs. Jean, Mataroa

Biyth, D. I.., Sca View, Wan(mmu

Blyth, J. V., No. | Lme Wanﬁzmlu
Bourke, .Luncs No. 3 Lln(\ Wangdnul

Bourne, J. W. T, No. 2 Lme, Wanganul ..

Buulley Bros. Rmmm .. .
Bremuaer, Wlllmm Mataron

Bmderick, W. E., Makirikiri .
Brown, C. 15, Riverlands, Wanganui Bast. .

Brownlie, 1, I, Box 9, Fordell i

Brace, Miss 1. D, No. 2 Line, Wanganui ..

Burgess, A. 8. (private bag), Wanganui ..
Burnett and Campion, Preston Hill, Okoia. .

Burnett, Benjamin Ward, Box 6, Fordell ..

Burr, C., Okoia .. ..

Burrell, H. and J., Te Toa, Makirikiri

Butcher, John, Wanganui .

Caddy and Williams, Makirvikivi ..

Caines, W, H., Piko Piko, Makirikiri
Jameron, Allan, Marangai, Wanganui

Campbell, K. A., Wiritoa, Wanganui

Campbell, George, Dowen Glen, Mangamahu

Campbell, NulllIdAl A., Koriniti ..

Cacpenter, C. H. G., Karioi

Carwardine, J\/h‘s Liloen, Box 343, \\’ané,amu

(‘asey and \Vondhouse Taihape .. .

Chamberlain, R. A., Fordell

Chapman, W., Fordoll .

Cleaver, C., Matmoa .

Collier, . W., St. John’s 1L, W (mqa,uul
Collier, Henry, Wakarua, Wanganui
Collier, J. M. B., Mataroa

Collier, Miss 1. ¢ , 8t John’s 1{111 Wa,ng.,a.uu]

Collier, Miss K. M ., St. John’s Hill, Wanganui

()ollins Bros., The Shades, Mangamahu

Collins, John, Ngawaka, Taihape

W., Salisbury Avenue, Wanga-

Kil-

Colling, W. K., Mangamahu
Colling, W. T., Mangamahu

Connor and Nxeholson Parikino, Waug(mul
River

Cooper, J. 2, Taihape ..

Craig. W., jun., Pukekiwi, h(l‘\d‘ .1hx

Crane, Janes R., No, 2 Line, Wanganui

Cranstone, K. M., Riverton, Fordell

Crospin, I8, B., Box 230, Wanganui e

91

No. of Sheop on

Apnl 30 April 30,
1918 1919,
a3 4622
14 205
1,520 | 1,540
1,500 { 1,450
641 Nil
128, 843|141,205
2,050 | 3,243
5,000 | 4,084
1,374 Nil
840 Nil
078 | 3,280
4060 510
193 184
658 637
968 950
2,185 Nil
902 Nil
957 206
103 456
1,214 | 1,100
6,520 | 6,792
— 11,500
772 Nil
Hd44 H83
700 700
842 900
738 Nil
702 920
340 456
803 | 1,165
1,760 | 1,85h
-.,.)1)8 1,889
2,045 | 2,793
533 | 1,162
700 642
102 Nil
3,350 Nil
7,202 1 6,320
1,108 | 1,357
84 36
1,931 1,935
749 | 1,074
2,020 | 2,100
- 1,830
2,167 | 1,952
700 674
2,662 | 3,472
1,822 500
1,631 | 1,542
40 390
3.540 | 3,400
419 476
1,443 I , 558
2,430 | 2,724
1,560 | .4<m
Il Nil
900 | 1,063
653 4106
070 777
1,008 935
2,050 | 3,037
17,760 {13,860
2,230 | 2,452
3,075 | 2,600
1,640 | 2,325
20,299 120,112
'; 186 | 2,000
3,236 | 3,459
— | 3,349
3,677 | 4,076
200 Nil
8,710 | 9,620
23 24
2,086 | 2,107
152 Nil

——continued.

WaNGANUI CouNty——Ccontinued.

Crowley, John (private bag), Kukutu, Ma-

kirikiri

Donovan, John, Taihape

])outhwmt/c Joseph, Bruokda.lo, Box 12,
Fordell

Duncan, C., Tho Gums and Falls Properties,
No. 2 Line, Wanganui

Dunlop, R. C., Wray House, Aramoho

Durham, R. aud 'I'., Taihape

Dykes, F. W., Wangachu

Edbrook, H. (private bag),
Wanganui River

LIpiha, Haimoana, Koxinlti, Wanganui River

Tarley Bros., Makirikiri ..

Ternie Bros., Churchill, Ma,]urlklrl

Fernic Bros., Otamoa, Makirikiri

Fletcher, E. E., Wangaehu

Ford, W. R., mehmkl, Md.kmkm

Fowler, J. G Whiritoa, Wanganui

Fox, A P., thltahl

Prew Wllham, Raketapauma, vm Matuuw

I ulton and Co., Kakatahi

Garmonsway, F., Gowdy’s Lstate, Ran«rl
waea, Mataroa

Gibson, W., Mangamahu

Gmders Bros., Raketapauma, Talhapc

Glasgow, James, Denlair Iarm, Fordell

Glenn Bros., Kakatahi ..

Glenn Bros., Tauaukira, Makmklu

Goodricl, (keorgc D., Taihape

Gray, James, Longncre, Okoia

Gray, John, Longacre, Okoia

Gray, W. P,, Okoin

Hamilton Bros., Makirikiri

Hammeond, H. V., Lismore Stauon Ma,]\m
kiri

Handley, G. H., Rapanui

Harker, S., Kakatahi .. .. ..

Harper, G. C. B. (Estate of), Clifden, Makiri-
kiri

Harper, G, C. B. (Estate of), Featherston,
Makirikiri

Harper, G, C. B. (Estate of), Makirikiri

Hartwell, Wiiliam, Union Line, Wanganui. .

Hawken, O. J., Cameron Street, Hawera ..

Hearn and Co., Pungataua, Karioi

Herlihy, D. D., Hazelgrove, Okoia

Higgie, James, Okoia .

Higgie, L., Okom .

Higgie, Mrs. I., Forde o

Hine, Thomas Ngamates,
Wanganui

Hirst, J. W., Okoia, Wanganui

Hogg, James, Okoia

Howie, T. W., No. 2 Line, W«nwa,mu

Huirua, — c/o C. Bremner), Mut(uoa,

Hunter, A. T., Makirikiri

Hunter, James, Oocta, Fordell

Jacobsen, N. R. and J. A., Taihape

U.l;okopoit.o;

Mangamahu,

Jardine, Jas. A. (Estate of), Waipakura,
Makirikiri

Jones, Charles and Mary (¢/o John Jones),
Wanganui

Jones, F. H., Waikupa, Okoia

JOII(,b, (.omgt R., Waiknpn, Okoia

Kariki Pineaha, Putlkl ..

Kellick, A., M.mgamahu

Kotlick, 1. A., Mangamahu

Kellick, Wllha.m, lokorangl, Mang‘mmhu

Kempthorne, H. E., Matahiwi, Wanga,nul
River

Kennedy, J., and Sons, Otumauma, Karioi

Laidley, Mrs 8. E., Raukura, Taihape

Ledward, D., Ndmuulsehu, Mataroa

Lewis, H. G., Wszfamu ..

Lilbum, Robert, Hutltervillc ..

Little, G. E., Mangamahu .. ..

Loveridge, ¥rederick, Whiritoa .

Lynch, (1. T., Bastown Road, Wanganui ..

Mackintosh, A. ., Blink Bonnic, Okoia ..

Mackintosh, A. D., Cherry Bank, Okoia

Mackintosh, D., Biythwood, No. | Line, Wa-
nganui

Mackintosh and Phillips, Kakatahi .

Manson, N. P., 8t. John'’s Hill, Wanganui. .

No. ol Sheep on

' April 30,

1918,

280

1,417
b, 445

672

2,115
400
104

4,068

30

5, 700
562
12,310
400
1,826
683
HG0
802
3,413
3,112

100
946
388

7,857
1,422
2,362

345

868
1,150
7,960

25,816

1,916
1,100
1,265

241
3,232
12,456
600
2,300
652

50
2,905

724
989
304
2,949
1,766
680
470

34
967
229
6,075
7,320
5,128
250

8,081
869
0,090
630
3,360
2,102
400
418
1,125
36
3013

1,520
77

April 20
1919,

220

Nil
1,482

800

1,658
Nil

131

3,570

50
5,950
812
14, 500
605
2,186
746
250
1,006
3,533
2,394

129
894
Hbb
8,360
1,413
2,014
471
1,050
1,150
10,000
28,909

2,210
1,080
2,703

t,484

3,990
418
3,804
13,329
437
2,630
423
102
3,172

729
920

1,142

305
2,884
1,747

950

Nil

1,159

0G4
D66
200
8,120
7,570
5,215

540

9, 6449
487
8,500
725
4,895
2,250
400
929
1,222

494
1,842

2,627
480
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